
TEDCO Office Hours Agenda
8:30am:

9:00am:

9:10am:

9:30am:

10:30am:

10:45am:

12:00pm:

12:15pm:

12:30pm:

Arrive to coffee, pastries, and networking

Welcome remarks and introductions

New developments and programs in the County

Investment Opportunities with TEDCO
	▶ Social Impact Funds
	▶ Seed Funds
	▶ What investors look for and what is means to be “Investment Ready”

Break

How to Become “Investment Ready”
	▶ Investment Readiness Workshop
	▶ Entrepreneur & Ecosystem Empowerment Programs to Improve 

Investment Readiness
	▶ Network Advisors & Loaned Executives
	▶ Prelude Pitch, VenturePath, and Talent Portal

Urban Business Innovation Initiative and local support

Questions and answers

Lunch

An event to bring together ecosystem members and entrepreneurs from 
across Prince George’s County to learn about TEDCO offerings and news 
about startups and programs throughout the county.

Refreshments will be served.

December 8, 2022 | 8:30am – 1:00pm 

1801 McCormick Drive, Suite 140, Largo, MD 20774

What:

 

When:

Where:

Register: www.pgcedc.com/events-calendar/2022/12/8/tedco-office-hours


