

Jean-Luc Park

Anne Balduzzi

Malcolm Tyson

Lisa Dorsey

Jack Schammel

What: An event to bring together ecosystem members and entrepreneurs from across Prince George's County to learn about TEDCO offerings and news about startups and programs throughout the county.

Refreshments will be served.

When: December 8, 2022 | 8:30am – 1:00pm

Where: 1801 McCormick Drive, Suite 140, Largo, MD 20774

TEDCO Office Hours Agenda

8:30am:	Arrive to coffee, pastries, and networking
9:00am:	Welcome remarks and introductions
9:10am:	New developments and programs in the County
9:30am:	 Investment Opportunities with TEDCO Social Impact Funds Seed Funds What investors look for and what is means to be "Investment Ready"
10:30am:	Break
10:45am:	 How to Become "Investment Ready" Investment Readiness Workshop Entrepreneur & Ecosystem Empowerment Programs to Improve Investment Readiness Network Advisors & Loaned Executives Prelude Pitch, VenturePath, and Talent Portal
12:00pm:	Urban Business Innovation Initiative and local support
12:15pm:	Questions and answers
12:30pm:	Lunch

Register: www.pgcedc.com/events-calendar/2022/12/8/tedco-office-hours